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Friuli Venezia Giulia  Triathlon Cup  2018 197 Nr 42.4 Età Avg 84 Nr 41.1 Età Avg 86 Nr 44.8 Età Avg 20 Nr 35.2 Età Avg 51 Nr 44.6 Età Avg 123 Nr 42.9 Età Avg

Tesserati FVG : 572 500

SHT Team Triathlon FVG Prv Tess T.AG Cls Totale Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot

LIGN TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO UD 65 63 3 34'585 36 3'453 1'555 1'636 6'644 16 706 622 1'522 2'850 19 795 834 1'245 2'874 2 25 70 606 701 6 231 257 2'809 3'297 10 615 467 2'077 3'159
CSA CSA GORIZIA GO 9 9 12'307 1 164 50 1'746 1'960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 138 96 1'967 2'201
CUS CUS UDINE UD 127 88 2 34'849 38 3'731 1'421 1'651 6'803 17 680 628 1'471 2'779 9 217 411 870 1'498 10 210 249 768 1'227 7 201 246 2'516 2'963 30 1'584 1'120 1'858 4'562
EAST EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GO 29 29 21'527 7 967 273 2'003 3'243 4 234 169 1'871 2'274 5 315 179 1'633 2'127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 334 145 2'424 2'903
TSFD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE TS 39 39 5 25'606 17 1'107 786 1'307 3'200 5 163 231 1'322 1'716 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 57 194 256 2 89 79 2'783 2'951 5 369 235 2'309 2'913
FCT FIAMME CREMISI ASD PN 25 21 14'708 4 297 207 1'509 2'013 1 12 53 769 834 2 51 121 900 1'072 0 0 0 0 0 2 46 112 2'039 2'197 2 117 79 1'867 2'063
GTT GO TRI TEAM GO 49 32 10 22'266 7 882 327 1'926 3'135 2 103 109 1'557 1'769 7 414 308 1'511 2'233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 567 423 1'972 2'962
JAL JALMICCO TRIATHLON UD 24 24 6 25'520 5 493 176 1'730 2'399 2 109 68 1'638 1'815 5 289 191 1'522 2'002 1 7 43 431 481 3 91 130 2'591 2'812 5 285 196 1'967 2'448
SVT POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO PN 21 21 7 24'478 12 1'280 471 1'744 3'495 0 0 0 0 0 2 135 85 1'507 1'727 0 0 0 0 0 6 245 242 2'934 3'421 2 162 80 2'174 2'416
POOL POOL SPORT TS 43 42 8 23'947 9 626 427 1'336 2'389 3 68 148 949 1'165 4 132 208 1'002 1'342 0 0 0 0 0 3 89 142 1'430 1'661 6 476 292 2'380 3'148
RCT REACTION PN 40 40 9 22'460 17 1'492 701 1'625 3'818 8 333 313 1'500 2'146 5 135 236 1'033 1'404 1 3 51 39 93 5 100 234 2'017 2'351 14 595 646 1'710 2'951
TTPN TRI TEAM PORDENONE PN 47 46 4 30'590 18 2'218 663 1'907 4'788 10 563 320 1'824 2'707 5 329 156 1'590 2'075 0 0 0 0 0 4 111 168 2'341 2'620 12 1'015 429 2'438 3'882
UDT UDINE TRIATHLON UD 54 46 1 41'834 26 2'937 1'286 1'825 6'048 16 743 793 1'659 3'195 23 1'073 1'125 1'348 3'546 5 104 234 931 1'269 13 267 663 2'029 2'959 22 1'513 1'064 2'195 4'772

11 Gare Triathlon Cup 2018 Data

 Tri Sprint Lignano CR 28.04 C.Reg
 Tri Sprint Oderzo 20.05
 Aq OverClassic Torviscosa 06.06
 Tri Off-Road Bibione 10.06
 Tri Cross Bibione 10.06
 Tri Sprint Udine 08.07
 Tri Olimpico Grado 01.09
 Aq Classico Grado 02.09
 Tri Sprint Lignano CI 29.09 C.ITA
 Tri Sprint Trieste 07.10
 Tri Olimpico Trieste 07.10

Tri Sprint Lignano CR Tri Sprint Oderzo Aq OverClassic Torviscosa Tri Off-Road Bibione Tri Cross Bibione Tri Sprint Udine
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Friuli Venezia Giulia  Triathlon Cup  2018
Tesserati FVG : 572 500

SHT Team Triathlon FVG Prv Tess T.AG Cls Totale

LIGN TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO UD 65 63 3 34'585
CSA CSA GORIZIA GO 9 9 12'307
CUS CUS UDINE UD 127 88 2 34'849
EAST EASTSIDE TRIATHLON GO 29 29 21'527
TSFD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE TS 39 39 5 25'606
FCT FIAMME CREMISI ASD PN 25 21 14'708
GTT GO TRI TEAM GO 49 32 10 22'266
JAL JALMICCO TRIATHLON UD 24 24 6 25'520
SVT POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO PN 21 21 7 24'478
POOL POOL SPORT TS 43 42 8 23'947
RCT REACTION PN 40 40 9 22'460
TTPN TRI TEAM PORDENONE PN 47 46 4 30'590
UDT UDINE TRIATHLON UD 54 46 1 41'834

11 Gare Triathlon Cup 2018 Data

 Tri Sprint Lignano CR 28.04 C.Reg
 Tri Sprint Oderzo 20.05
 Aq OverClassic Torviscosa 06.06
 Tri Off-Road Bibione 10.06
 Tri Cross Bibione 10.06
 Tri Sprint Udine 08.07
 Tri Olimpico Grado 01.09
 Aq Classico Grado 02.09
 Tri Sprint Lignano CI 29.09 C.ITA
 Tri Sprint Trieste 07.10
 Tri Olimpico Trieste 07.10
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145 Nr 45.5 Età Avg 22 Nr 44.5 Età Avg 119 Nr 45.2 Età Avg 52 Nr 45.0 Età Avg 56 Nr 45.3 Età Avg

Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Nr P.Std P.Età P.Qt P.Tot Avg P/Par Cls

16 1'118 739 4'487 6'344 2 26 77 797 900 18 977 762 1'800 3'539 1 77 22 1'910 2'009 6 141 290 1'837 2'268 12.0 6'587.56 2
2 133 96 4'031 4'260 0 0 0 0 0 1 93 50 1'963 2'106 1 51 50 1'678 1'779 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 870.16

22 1'280 1'007 4'208 6'495 1 27 34 931 992 26 1'489 1'082 1'857 4'428 8 263 334 1'691 2'288 2 7 111 697 815 15.5 6'120.15 3
3 299 133 5'287 5'719 0 0 0 0 0 10 711 418 2'103 3'232 3 119 125 1'784 2'028 0 0 0 0 0 3.3 2'429.33

14 1'007 633 4'594 6'234 0 0 0 0 0 5 358 252 2'083 2'693 12 181 556 1'115 1'852 14 426 622 2'743 3'791 6.8 4'476.59 4
3 178 156 4'379 4'713 0 0 0 0 0 4 124 202 1'491 1'817 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.6 1'146.06

11 748 535 4'286 5'569 0 0 0 0 0 6 443 291 2'129 2'863 0 0 0 0 0 4 204 166 3'366 3'736 4.2 2'909.80 10
8 729 319 5'004 6'052 0 0 0 0 0 3 257 117 2'258 2'632 5 160 204 1'596 1'960 4 125 162 2'631 2'918 3.7 3'963.26 7
9 874 359 5'133 6'366 0 0 0 0 0 6 313 246 1'744 2'303 1 54 40 1'680 1'774 3 93 133 2'751 2'977 3.7 4'344.50 5

13 888 594 4'491 5'973 2 3 110 90 203 9 530 453 1'849 2'832 10 257 487 1'461 2'205 5 131 244 2'655 3'030 5.8 3'317.37 9
12 734 531 4'049 5'314 0 0 0 0 0 6 195 298 1'424 1'917 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 93 2'326 2'467 6.4 3'573.22 8
9 976 380 5'483 6'839 3 104 74 1'170 1'348 0 0 0 0 0 2 157 80 2'142 2'379 4 208 126 3'618 3'952 6.1 4'050.40 6

23 1'765 1'117 4'701 7'583 14 237 685 781 1'703 25 1'794 1'210 2'115 5'119 9 203 441 1'419 2'063 12 357 588 2'630 3'575 17.1 15'543.00 1

P.MedioAq Classico Grado Tri Sprint Lignano CITri Olimpico Grado Tri Sprint Trieste Tri Olimpico Trieste
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